
Rang Name Sektion Kat. Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

1 Branezac Damir ZH A 220 220 201 170 203 238 212 226 205 1895

2 Deiner Michael BS A 180 192 206 279 212 192 209 221 204 1895

3 Muhmenthaler Jürg BE B 189 232 223 219 192 170 191 258 212 1886

4 Vig Geza ZH B 198 194 190 200 236 164 246 213 224 1865

5 Schwald Martin ZH A 147 190 180 212 228 246 215 212 224 1854

6 Hürlimann Daniel ZH A 155 211 227 212 233 193 152 212 224 1819

7 Huber Marcel NW A 183 187 195 244 206 215 181 190 212 1813

8 Naef Markus BS A 156 228 214 246 175 207 215 212 159 1812

9 Doppler Philippe BS A 207 190 217 223 209 192 184 169 212 1803

10 Kwan Harn Chieh BE A 156 245 194 197 213 233 223 174 161 1796

11 Keel Theo ZH A 212 233 183 201 220 173 171 202 185 1780

Gesamtrangliste 

11 Keel Theo ZH A 212 233 183 201 220 173 171 202 185 1780

12 Bloch Stefan BE A 161 205 179 181 227 184 214 212 216 1779

13 Steiner Willy TG A 223 173 224 203 188 181 192 232 161 1777

14 Stucker Roland BE A 178 195 228 183 183 169 215 192 201 1744

15 Gnägi Kevin BS A 195 174 191 217 172 182 195 228 187 1741

16 Jola Dominik ZH B 169 237 187 172 158 224 134 244 194 1719

17 Nasala Archidy ZH A 200 156 180 177 180 254 221 190 159 1717

18 Donat Koller SZ B 133 210 148 166 205 244 212 215 183 1716

19 Ineichen Rinaldo ZH A 212 205 175 199 189 233 140 204 153 1710

20 Suter Martin BS A 157 181 201 197 136 217 248 211 161 1709

21 von Moos Marco ZH C 161 175 182 206 152 193 190 247 191 1697

22 Leuenberger Michael BE A 171 159 156 194 181 225 225 165 215 1691

23 Ancarani Dario ZH A 181 190 210 226 168 172 175 212 153 1687

24 Gamiao Jhun ZH A 224 171 173 245 157 146 171 175 221 1683

25 Merkel Dirk SZ C 150 193 166 234 168 199 202 201 168 1681

26 Krechmer Hagay ZH B 175 179 149 181 166 203 170 199 258 1680

27 Schori Andreas BE C 182 232 214 166 147 169 192 180 198 1680

28 Aerni Roland BE B 179 191 170 194 188 169 181 215 193 1680

29 Röthlisberger Hans BE A 222 212 204 212 132 167 180 200 150 1679

30 Bösiger Andreas BE A 201 223 168 218 161 171 213 179 145 1679

31 Lai Toni ZH B 158 186 156 183 183 198 193 207 214 1678



Rang Name Sektion Kat. Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

Gesamtrangliste 

32 Stahel Charly BS B 169 191 213 245 186 166 154 194 157 1675

33 Lienhard Joel ZH B 180 174 174 198 202 206 189 200 148 1671

34 Thamberger Roland ZH A 160 199 190 164 161 201 214 189 192 1670

35 Schwab Martin BE C 202 204 171 173 180 196 181 170 186 1663

36 Hürlimann Martin ZH A 157 239 172 231 190 162 175 154 182 1662

37 Haasper Kevin ZH B 137 170 203 188 162 194 210 177 213 1654

38 Läng Urs BE B 162 166 208 194 180 160 219 174 185 1648

39 Schönenberger Marcel ZH C 151 206 169 191 183 213 184 193 158 1648

40 Kläger Christian TG B 167 212 201 204 146 165 195 173 184 1647

41 Brand Stefan SZ A 179 192 189 143 178 184 164 202 213 1644

42 Seiler Franz TG A 181 183 182 189 172 189 181 167 200 164442 Seiler Franz TG A 181 183 182 189 172 189 181 167 200 1644

43 Aliten Bartolome ZH C 193 178 181 174 209 171 170 187 180 1643

44 Jakob Marc BS C 182 180 148 169 183 245 178 182 175 1642

45 Binggeli Daniel BS B 142 201 159 224 214 173 173 186 170 1642

46 Kaufmann Mario BS C 149 164 182 195 159 183 247 184 173 1636

47 Thurston Roger ZH A 201 168 211 203 215 145 149 181 162 1635

48 Miracula Guiseppe SZ B 149 174 165 180 162 194 191 236 182 1633

49 Gubler Mike ZH B 156 202 190 205 180 171 175 206 145 1630

50 Mudana Gede BE B 202 169 209 162 159 204 203 181 141 1630

51 Züger Andi SZ B 138 140 197 174 206 184 183 202 205 1629

52 Schellenberg Reto ZH A 169 162 182 201 183 163 202 180 187 1629

53 Fotakis Sotirios ZH B 202 182 224 194 149 165 197 150 166 1629

54 Roos Heinz BE C 170 206 167 180 179 176 172 191 187 1628

55 Bieri Andy NW C 199 199 155 189 170 190 138 206 181 1627

56 Ebener Andreas BE A 182 205 161 191 181 171 212 148 169 1620

57 Häusler Peter ZH C 171 168 171 222 169 179 208 166 164 1618

58 Stäheli Raphael BE C 192 215 167 180 180 178 183 153 168 1616

59 Schnorf Sascha ZH C 202 178 145 164 173 204 169 190 190 1615

60 Ruf Chris BS B 125 193 181 178 238 213 142 155 189 1614

61 Tengku Ismail BE C 204 198 162 176 143 189 175 213 146 1606

62 Häusler Kevin ZH A 173 200 192 195 160 199 157 199 131 1606



Rang Name Sektion Kat. Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

Gesamtrangliste 

63 Casio Placido ZH C 178 180 156 192 180 164 170 167 215 1602

64 Rohner Willy ZH A 182 191 138 154 159 202 176 183 213 1598

65 Zeberli Martin TG B 169 184 125 156 236 163 173 215 176 1597

66 Perez Sonny ZH B 141 178 169 223 162 159 171 189 203 1595

67 Punslan Dani BE B 192 204 200 146 173 164 154 175 180 1588

68 Aubrecht Sven ZH C 177 188 209 206 167 172 163 147 158 1587

69 Maridas Adi ZH A 167 217 158 191 152 166 204 173 157 1585

70 Dietre Chris BS A 145 180 160 145 217 170 182 209 170 1578

71 Bader Daniel BS B 178 179 174 190 200 159 159 180 159 1578

72 Beeler Thomas NW C 189 182 160 147 187 150 162 214 178 1569

73 Koch Stefan SZ A 153 181 140 172 181 189 178 175 199 156873 Koch Stefan SZ A 153 181 140 172 181 189 178 175 199 1568

74 von Dewitz Jörg SZ B 164 181 172 174 170 229 145 177 156 1568

75 Hutter Marcel TG B 181 169 181 201 185 191 144 172 143 1567

76 Persson Göran BS A 195 213 163 155 165 182 190 156 147 1566

77 Chianese Vincenzo BE C 203 186 213 164 191 173 107 183 139 1559

78 Zelger Erich NW B 160 146 214 161 185 182 198 143 169 1558

79 Beck Sascha BE C 159 171 215 176 158 147 162 197 172 1557

80 Angioletti Michele BS C 147 186 158 225 178 167 192 156 147 1556

81 Bain Edwin ZH B 146 199 144 177 194 161 169 199 163 1552

82 Martin Zgraggen ZG B 150 140 140 203 210 145 174 191 198 1551

83 Cesnjevar Ivan BE C 162 166 186 184 167 162 169 167 187 1550

84 Lauber Marcel BE C 177 188 174 211 144 141 196 138 180 1549

85 Schmied Walo TG B 168 162 178 157 126 169 189 213 186 1548

86 Khongthon Bunyarit ZH B 182 177 174 181 188 187 137 164 157 1547

87 Stucki Daryl ZH C 203 157 147 168 152 170 231 143 171 1542

88 Grauwiler Beat ZH A 190 150 168 178 246 172 129 154 153 1540

89 Stähli Ralph BE C 192 169 153 192 147 162 199 148 169 1531

90 Beutler Jan BE C 184 190 164 197 168 145 165 156 158 1527

91 Schleiss Markus ZG C 151 158 149 202 192 175 180 163 156 1526

92 Stutz Denis ZH C 189 158 178 172 145 175 201 159 145 1522

93 Landolt Rene BS C 192 148 171 188 142 170 188 158 161 1518



Rang Name Sektion Kat. Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

Gesamtrangliste 

94 Gubler Hans Peter ZH C 168 165 160 177 174 190 162 157 160 1513

95 Dennler Roger BE C 169 159 200 191 163 172 158 139 157 1508

96 Jeker Fritz ZH C 172 145 143 160 150 189 189 167 188 1503

97 Kiefer Andreas BS C 169 169 164 162 190 170 159 154 164 1501

98 Dettling Dominik TG C 156 185 202 152 181 121 177 162 162 1498

99 Spreitzer Roman ZH A 166 185 155 209 175 194 130 144 139 1497

100 Gass Nick BE C 160 167 186 182 179 160 148 135 175 1492

101 Ammann Hans ZH C 184 154 158 159 160 118 212 181 160 1486

102 Humbel Nils BS B 160 170 170 170 207 142 159 137 168 1483

103 Vetsch Hansruedi TG C 155 193 176 180 143 167 143 166 160 1483

104 Furrer Toni ZG B 170 202 148 156 156 157 166 138 189 1482104 Furrer Toni ZG B 170 202 148 156 156 157 166 138 189 1482

105 Linggi Andreas BS C 178 169 178 153 134 174 145 176 158 1465

106 Riegler Yuval BS C 154 131 148 202 183 153 151 161 171 1454

107 Hubacher Stefan BE C 185 154 181 145 180 135 140 134 193 1447

108 Jegerlehner Rolf BE B 182 145 146 181 194 158 149 147 145 1447

109 Riccardi Filippo SZ B 156 130 196 157 114 188 168 181 156 1446

110 Frisch Alex NW C 118 160 144 174 163 161 188 159 169 1436

111 Lachat Stefan NW C 135 115 182 133 174 179 169 194 154 1435

112 Tröhler Peter BS B 181 145 176 170 149 171 156 155 130 1433

113 Bezecon Olivier BE C 167 135 158 175 131 166 144 155 180 1411

114 V. D. Heuvel Tammo BE C 168 143 175 190 145 169 126 165 125 1406

115 De Bortoli Umberto ZH B 186 169 187 133 149 126 146 153 155 1404

116 Beck Mirko BE C 129 164 161 138 124 164 190 159 168 1397

117 Tellenbach Hansruedi TG C 155 167 141 181 167 175 122 130 159 1397

118 Zeitman Allen BS C 142 161 152 157 141 170 168 141 161 1393

119 Waldvogel Christoph BE C 139 156 123 152 160 147 153 179 172 1381

120 Kneer Simon BE C 144 137 210 184 144 116 153 139 137 1364

121 Stemmle Marco ZH B 161 154 184 148 151 135 143 143 125 1344

122 Lambrigger Pascal BS C 0 151 150 150 161 175 182 148 145 1262



Rang Name Sektion Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

1 Branezac Damir ZH 220 220 201 170 203 238 212 226 205 1895

2 Deiner Michael BS 180 192 206 279 212 192 209 221 204 1895

3 Schwald Martin ZH 147 190 180 212 228 246 215 212 224 1854

4 Hürlimann Daniel ZH 155 211 227 212 233 193 152 212 224 1819

5 Huber Marcel NW 183 187 195 244 206 215 181 190 212 1813

6 Naef Markus BS 156 228 214 246 175 207 215 212 159 1812

7 Doppler Philippe BS 207 190 217 223 209 192 184 169 212 1803

8 Kwan Harn Chieh BE 156 245 194 197 213 233 223 174 161 1796

9 Keel Theo ZH 212 233 183 201 220 173 171 202 185 1780

10 Bloch Stefan BE 161 205 179 181 227 184 214 212 216 1779

11 Steiner Willy TG 223 173 224 203 188 181 192 232 161 1777

12 Stucker Roland BE 178 195 228 183 183 169 215 192 201 1744

13 Gnägi Kevin BS 195 174 191 217 172 182 195 228 187 1741

14 Nasala Archidy ZH 200 156 180 177 180 254 221 190 159 1717

15 Ineichen Rinaldo ZH 212 205 175 199 189 233 140 204 153 1710

Rangliste Herren A

15 Ineichen Rinaldo ZH 212 205 175 199 189 233 140 204 153 1710

16 Suter Martin BS 157 181 201 197 136 217 248 211 161 1709

17 Leuenberger Michael BE 171 159 156 194 181 225 225 165 215 1691

18 Ancarani Dario ZH 181 190 210 226 168 172 175 212 153 1687

19 Gamiao Jhun ZH 224 171 173 245 157 146 171 175 221 1683

20 Röthlisberger Hans BE 222 212 204 212 132 167 180 200 150 1679

21 Bösiger Andreas BE 201 223 168 218 161 171 213 179 145 1679

22 Thamberger Roland ZH 160 199 190 164 161 201 214 189 192 1670

23 Hürlimann Martin ZH 157 239 172 231 190 162 175 154 182 1662

24 Brand Stefan SZ 179 192 189 143 178 184 164 202 213 1644

25 Seiler Franz TG 181 183 182 189 172 189 181 167 200 1644

26 Thurston Roger ZH 201 168 211 203 215 145 149 181 162 1635

27 Schellenberg Reto ZH 169 162 182 201 183 163 202 180 187 1629

28 Ebener Andreas BE 182 205 161 191 181 171 212 148 169 1620

29 Häusler Kevin ZH 173 200 192 195 160 199 157 199 131 1606

30 Rohner Willy ZH 182 191 138 154 159 202 176 183 213 1598

31 Maridas Adi ZH 167 217 158 191 152 166 204 173 157 1585

32 Dietre Chris BS 145 180 160 145 217 170 182 209 170 1578

33 Koch Stefan SZ 153 181 140 172 181 189 178 175 199 1568

34 Persson Göran BS 195 213 163 155 165 182 190 156 147 1566

35 Grauwiler Beat ZH 190 150 168 178 246 172 129 154 153 1540

36 Spreitzer Roman ZH 166 185 155 209 175 194 130 144 139 1497



Rang Name Sektion Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

1 Muhmenthaler Jürg BE 189 232 223 219 192 170 191 258 212 1886

2 Vig Geza ZH 198 194 190 200 236 164 246 213 224 1865

3 Jola Dominik ZH 169 237 187 172 158 224 134 244 194 1719

4 Donat Koller SZ 133 210 148 166 205 244 212 215 183 1716

5 Krechmer Hagay ZH 175 179 149 181 166 203 170 199 258 1680

6 Aerni Roland BE 179 191 170 194 188 169 181 215 193 1680

7 Lai Toni ZH 158 186 156 183 183 198 193 207 214 1678

8 Stahel Charly BS 169 191 213 245 186 166 154 194 157 1675

9 Lienhard Joel ZH 180 174 174 198 202 206 189 200 148 1671

10 Haasper Kevin ZH 137 170 203 188 162 194 210 177 213 1654

11 Läng Urs BE 162 166 208 194 180 160 219 174 185 1648

12 Kläger Christian TG 167 212 201 204 146 165 195 173 184 1647

13 Binggeli Daniel BS 142 201 159 224 214 173 173 186 170 1642

14 Miracula Guiseppe SZ 149 174 165 180 162 194 191 236 182 1633

15 Gubler Mike ZH 156 202 190 205 180 171 175 206 145 1630

Rangliste Herren B

15 Gubler Mike ZH 156 202 190 205 180 171 175 206 145 1630

16 Mudana Gede BE 202 169 209 162 159 204 203 181 141 1630

17 Züger Andi SZ 138 140 197 174 206 184 183 202 205 1629

18 Fotakis Sotirios ZH 202 182 224 194 149 165 197 150 166 1629

19 Ruf Chris BS 125 193 181 178 238 213 142 155 189 1614

20 Zeberli Martin TG 169 184 125 156 236 163 173 215 176 1597

21 Perez Sonny ZH 141 178 169 223 162 159 171 189 203 1595

22 Punslan Dani BE 192 204 200 146 173 164 154 175 180 1588

23 Bader Daniel BS 178 179 174 190 200 159 159 180 159 1578

24 von Dewitz Jörg SZ 164 181 172 174 170 229 145 177 156 1568

25 Hutter Marcel TG 181 169 181 201 185 191 144 172 143 1567

26 Zelger Erich NW 160 146 214 161 185 182 198 143 169 1558

27 Bain Edwin ZH 146 199 144 177 194 161 169 199 163 1552

28 Martin Zgraggen ZG 150 140 140 203 210 145 174 191 198 1551

29 Schmied Walo TG 168 162 178 157 126 169 189 213 186 1548

30 Khongthon Bunyarit ZH 182 177 174 181 188 187 137 164 157 1547

31 Humbel Nils BS 160 170 170 170 207 142 159 137 168 1483

32 Furrer Toni ZG 170 202 148 156 156 157 166 138 189 1482

33 Jegerlehner Rolf BE 182 145 146 181 194 158 149 147 145 1447

34 Riccardi Filippo SZ 156 130 196 157 114 188 168 181 156 1446

35 Tröhler Peter BS 181 145 176 170 149 171 156 155 130 1433

36 De Bortoli Umberto ZH 186 169 187 133 149 126 146 153 155 1404

Stemmle Marco ZH 161 154 184 148 151 135 143 143 125 134437 Stemmle Marco ZH 161 154 184 148 151 135 143 143 125 1344



Rang Name Sektion Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

1 von Moos Marco ZH 161 175 182 206 152 193 190 247 191 1697

2 Merkel Dirk SZ 150 193 166 234 168 199 202 201 168 1681

3 Schori Andreas BE 182 232 214 166 147 169 192 180 198 1680

4 Schwab Martin BE 202 204 171 173 180 196 181 170 186 1663

5 Schönenberger Marcel ZH 151 206 169 191 183 213 184 193 158 1648

6 Aliten Bartolome ZH 193 178 181 174 209 171 170 187 180 1643

7 Jakob Marc BS 182 180 148 169 183 245 178 182 175 1642

8 Kaufmann Mario BS 149 164 182 195 159 183 247 184 173 1636

9 Roos Heinz BE 170 206 167 180 179 176 172 191 187 1628

10 Bieri Andy NW 199 199 155 189 170 190 138 206 181 1627

11 Häusler Peter ZH 171 168 171 222 169 179 208 166 164 1618

12 Stäheli Raphael BE 192 215 167 180 180 178 183 153 168 1616

Rangliste Herren C

13 Schnorf Sascha ZH 202 178 145 164 173 204 169 190 190 1615

14 Tengku Ismail BE 204 198 162 176 143 189 175 213 146 1606

15 Casio Placido ZH 178 180 156 192 180 164 170 167 215 1602

16 Aubrecht Sven ZH 177 188 209 206 167 172 163 147 158 1587

17 Beeler Thomas NW 189 182 160 147 187 150 162 214 178 1569

18 Chianese Vincenzo BE 203 186 213 164 191 173 107 183 139 1559

19 Beck Sascha BE 159 171 215 176 158 147 162 197 172 1557

20 Angioletti Michele BS 147 186 158 225 178 167 192 156 147 1556

21 Cesnjevar Ivan BE 162 166 186 184 167 162 169 167 187 1550

22 Lauber Marcel BE 177 188 174 211 144 141 196 138 180 1549

23 Stucki Daryl ZH 203 157 147 168 152 170 231 143 171 1542

24 Stähli Ralph BE 192 169 153 192 147 162 199 148 169 1531

25 Beutler Jan BE 184 190 164 197 168 145 165 156 158 1527

26 Schleiss Markus ZG 151 158 149 202 192 175 180 163 156 1526

27 Stutz Denis ZH 189 158 178 172 145 175 201 159 145 1522

28 Landolt Rene BS 192 148 171 188 142 170 188 158 161 1518

29 Gubler Hans Peter ZH 168 165 160 177 174 190 162 157 160 1513

30 Dennler Roger BE 169 159 200 191 163 172 158 139 157 1508

31 Jeker Fritz ZH 172 145 143 160 150 189 189 167 188 1503

32 Kiefer Andreas BS 169 169 164 162 190 170 159 154 164 1501

33 Dettling Dominik TG 156 185 202 152 181 121 177 162 162 1498



Rang Name Sektion Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

Rangliste Herren C

34 Gass Nick BE 160 167 186 182 179 160 148 135 175 1492

35 Ammann Hans ZH 184 154 158 159 160 118 212 181 160 1486

36 Vetsch Hansruedi TG 155 193 176 180 143 167 143 166 160 1483

37 Linggi Andreas BS 178 169 178 153 134 174 145 176 158 1465

38 Riegler Yuval BS 154 131 148 202 183 153 151 161 171 1454

39 Hubacher Stefan BE 185 154 181 145 180 135 140 134 193 1447

40 Frisch Alex NW 118 160 144 174 163 161 188 159 169 1436

41 Lachat Stefan NW 135 115 182 133 174 179 169 194 154 1435

42 Bezecon Olivier BE 167 135 158 175 131 166 144 155 180 1411

43 V. D. Heuvel Tammo BE 168 143 175 190 145 169 126 165 125 1406

44 Beck Mirko BE 129 164 161 138 124 164 190 159 168 1397

45 Tellenbach Hansruedi TG 155 167 141 181 167 175 122 130 159 139745

46 Zeitman Allen BS 142 161 152 157 141 170 168 141 161 1393

47 Waldvogel Christoph BE 139 156 123 152 160 147 153 179 172 1381

48 Kneer Simon BE 144 137 210 184 144 116 153 139 137 1364

49 Lambrigger Pascal BS 0 151 150 150 161 175 182 148 145 1262



Name Sektion Kat. Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

Aerni Roland BE B 179 191 170 194 188 169 181 215 193 1680

Beck Mirko BE C 129 164 161 138 124 164 190 159 168 1397

Beck Sascha BE C 159 171 215 176 158 147 162 197 172 1557

Beutler Jan BE C 184 190 164 197 168 145 165 156 158 1527

Bezecon Olivier BE C 167 135 158 175 131 166 144 155 180 1411

Bloch Stefan BE A 161 205 179 181 227 184 214 212 216 1779

Bösiger Andreas BE A 201 223 168 218 161 171 213 179 145 1679

Cesnjevar Ivan BE C 162 166 186 184 167 162 169 167 187 1550

Chianese Vincenzo BE C 203 186 213 164 191 173 107 183 139 1559

Dennler Roger BE C 169 159 200 191 163 172 158 139 157 1508

Ebener Andreas BE A 182 205 161 191 181 171 212 148 169 1620

Nach Sektionen

Ebener Andreas BE A 182 205 161 191 181 171 212 148 169 1620

Gass Nick BE C 160 167 186 182 179 160 148 135 175 1492

Hubacher Stefan BE C 185 154 181 145 180 135 140 134 193 1447

Jegerlehner Rolf BE B 182 145 146 181 194 158 149 147 145 1447

Kneer Simon BE C 144 137 210 184 144 116 153 139 137 1364

Kwan Harn Chieh BE A 156 245 194 197 213 233 223 174 161 1796

Läng Urs BE B 162 166 208 194 180 160 219 174 185 1648

Lauber Marcel BE C 177 188 174 211 144 141 196 138 180 1549

Leuenberger Michael BE A 171 159 156 194 181 225 225 165 215 1691

Mudana Gede BE B 202 169 209 162 159 204 203 181 141 1630

Muhmenthaler Jürg BE B 189 232 223 219 192 170 191 258 212 1886

Punslan Dani BE B 192 204 200 146 173 164 154 175 180 1588

Roos Heinz BE C 170 206 167 180 179 176 172 191 187 1628

Röthlisberger Hans BE A 222 212 204 212 132 167 180 200 150 1679

Schori Andreas BE C 182 232 214 166 147 169 192 180 198 1680

Schwab Martin BE C 202 204 171 173 180 196 181 170 186 1663

Stäheli Raphael BE C 192 215 167 180 180 178 183 153 168 1616

Stähli Ralph BE C 192 169 153 192 147 162 199 148 169 1531

Stucker Roland BE A 178 195 228 183 183 169 215 192 201 1744

Tengku Ismail BE C 204 198 162 176 143 189 175 213 146 1606

V. D. Heuvel Tammo BE C 168 143 175 190 145 169 126 165 125 1406



Name Sektion Kat. Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

Nach Sektionen

Waldvogel Christoph BE C 139 156 123 152 160 147 153 179 172 1381

Angioletti Michele BS C 147 186 158 225 178 167 192 156 147 1556

Bader Daniel BS B 178 179 174 190 200 159 159 180 159 1578

Binggeli Daniel BS B 142 201 159 224 214 173 173 186 170 1642

Deiner Michael BS A 180 192 206 279 212 192 209 221 204 1895

Dietre Chris BS A 145 180 160 145 217 170 182 209 170 1578

Doppler Philippe BS A 207 190 217 223 209 192 184 169 212 1803

Gnägi Kevin BS A 195 174 191 217 172 182 195 228 187 1741

Humbel Nils BS B 160 170 170 170 207 142 159 137 168 1483

Jakob Marc BS C 182 180 148 169 183 245 178 182 175 1642

Kaufmann Mario BS C 149 164 182 195 159 183 247 184 173 1636Kaufmann Mario BS C 149 164 182 195 159 183 247 184 173 1636

Kiefer Andreas BS C 169 169 164 162 190 170 159 154 164 1501

Lambrigger Pascal BS C 0 151 150 150 161 175 182 148 145 1262

Landolt Rene BS C 192 148 171 188 142 170 188 158 161 1518

Linggi Andreas BS C 178 169 178 153 134 174 145 176 158 1465

Naef Markus BS A 156 228 214 246 175 207 215 212 159 1812

Persson Göran BS A 195 213 163 155 165 182 190 156 147 1566

Riegler Yuval BS C 154 131 148 202 183 153 151 161 171 1454

Ruf Chris BS B 125 193 181 178 238 213 142 155 189 1614

Stahel Charly BS B 169 191 213 245 186 166 154 194 157 1675

Suter Martin BS A 157 181 201 197 136 217 248 211 161 1709

Tröhler Peter BS B 181 145 176 170 149 171 156 155 130 1433

Zeitman Allen BS C 142 161 152 157 141 170 168 141 161 1393

Beeler Thomas NW C 189 182 160 147 187 150 162 214 178 1569

Bieri Andy NW C 199 199 155 189 170 190 138 206 181 1627

Frisch Alex NW C 118 160 144 174 163 161 188 159 169 1436

Huber Marcel NW A 183 187 195 244 206 215 181 190 212 1813

Lachat Stefan NW C 135 115 182 133 174 179 169 194 154 1435

Zelger Erich NW B 160 146 214 161 185 182 198 143 169 1558

Brand Stefan SZ A 179 192 189 143 178 184 164 202 213 1644

Donat Koller SZ B 133 210 148 166 205 244 212 215 183 1716



Name Sektion Kat. Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Sp 4 Sp 5 Sp 6 Sp 7 Sp 8 Sp 9 TOTAL

Nach Sektionen

Koch Stefan SZ A 153 181 140 172 181 189 178 175 199 1568

Merkel Dirk SZ C 150 193 166 234 168 199 202 201 168 1681

Riccardi Filippo SZ B 156 130 196 157 114 188 168 181 156 1446

von Dewitz Jörg SZ B 164 181 172 174 170 229 145 177 156 1568

Züger Andi SZ B 138 140 197 174 206 184 183 202 205 1629

Miracula Guiseppe SZ B 149 174 165 180 162 194 191 236 182 1633

Dettling Dominik TG C 156 185 202 152 181 121 177 162 162 1498

Hutter Marcel TG B 181 169 181 201 185 191 144 172 143 1567

Kläger Christian TG B 167 212 201 204 146 165 195 173 184 1647

Schmied Walo TG B 168 162 178 157 126 169 189 213 186 1548

Seiler Franz TG A 181 183 182 189 172 189 181 167 200 1644Seiler Franz TG A 181 183 182 189 172 189 181 167 200 1644

Steiner Willy TG A 223 173 224 203 188 181 192 232 161 1777

Tellenbach Hansruedi TG C 155 167 141 181 167 175 122 130 159 1397

Vetsch Hansruedi TG C 155 193 176 180 143 167 143 166 160 1483

Zeberli Martin TG B 169 184 125 156 236 163 173 215 176 1597

Furrer Toni ZG B 170 202 148 156 156 157 166 138 189 1482

Martin Zgraggen ZG B 150 140 140 203 210 145 174 191 198 1551

Schleiss Markus ZG C 151 158 149 202 192 175 180 163 156 1526


